EC700-AL
Intel Atom® Processor E3900 Series
Fanless Embedded System
Features
• Compact and Fanless Embedded System
• DDR3L memory onboard + 1 SODIMM up to 8GB
• Displays: 1 DP/HDMI auto-detection + 1 DP or 1 VGA
• Supports 2 Mini PCIe and 1 M.2 E-Key

0
EC700-AL
Ordering Information
Optional Items
Model Name Part Number Description
EC700-AL 750-EC7003-000G Fanless, E3950, DDR3L 4GB down, eMMC 64GB, 4LAN, 2USB3.0, DP/HDMI,
VGA, -40 to +70C, F/G SYSTEM, ROHS
EC700-AL 750-EC7003-100G Fanless, E3940, DDR3L 4GB down, eMMC 32GB, 4LAN, 2USB3.0, DP/HDMI,
DP, F/G SYSTEM, ROHS
EC700-AL 750-EC7003-200G Fanless, E3930, DDR3L 2GB down, eMMC 16GB, 2LAN, 4USB3.0, DP/HDMI,
VGA, -40 to +70C, F/G SYSTEM, ROHS
EC700-AL 750-EC7003-300G Fanless, E3930, DDR3L 2GB down, eMMC 8GB, 2LAN, 4USB3.0, DP/HDMI,
VGA, F/G SYSTEM, ROHS
EC700-AL 750-EC7003-400G Fanless, N4200, DDR3L 4GB down, eMMC 32GB, 2LAN, 4USB3.0, DP/HDMI,
VGA, F/G SYSTEM, ROHS
EC700-AL 750-EC7003-500G Fanless, N3350, DDR3L 2GB down, eMMC 8GB, 2LAN, 4USB3.0, DP/HDMI,
VGA, F/G SYSTEM, ROHS
EC700-AL 750-EC7003-600G Fanless, N4200, DDR3L 4GB down, eMMC 32GB, 4LAN, 2USB3.0, DP/HDMI,
VGA, F/G SYSTEM, ROHS
EC700-AL 750-EC7003-700G Fanless, E3950, 2 USB 3.0, 4 LAN, DP/HDMI, VGA, F/G SYSTEM, ROHS
EC700-AL 750-EC7003-800G Fanless, E3950, 4 USB 3.0, 2 LAN, DP/HDMI, VGA, F/G SYSTEM, ROHS
EC700-AL 750-EC7003-900G Fanless, E3940, 2 USB 3.0, 4 LAN, DP/HDMI, VGA, F/G SYSTEM, ROHS
EC700-AL 750-EC7003-A00G Fanless, E3940, 4 USB 3.0, 2 LAN, DP/HDMI, VGA, F/G SYSTEM, ROHS
EC700-AL 750-EC7003-B00G Fanless, E3930, 2 USB 3.0, 4 LAN, DP/HDMI, VGA, F/G SYSTEM, ROHS
EC700-AL 750-EC7003-C00G Fanless, E3930, 4 USB 3.0, 2 LAN, DP/HDMI, VGA, F/G SYSTEM, ROHS
EC700-AL 750-EC7003-D00G Fanless, N4200, 2 USB 3.0, 4 LAN, DP/HDMI, VGA, F/G SYSTEM, ROHS
Optional Items Part Number Description
Adapter 671-106013-000G 60W 12V inlet C14, locable DC Jack 5.5/2.5mm, cable length 1000mm,
wide temp.
671-106012-000G 60W 12V inlet C14,  locable DC Jack 5.5/2.5mm, cable length 1500mm